

Authority of the Borough of Charleroi
Contract No. 2016-01
Interceptor Cleaning and CCTV Inspection

				Insight Pipe Contracting, LLC		Redzone Robotics, Inc.		State Pipe Services, Inc.		Robinson Pipe Cleaning Co.		Mi-Tech Services, Inc. ⁽¹⁾		Jet Jack, Inc.	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
A.	Traffic Control	1	Lump Sum	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
B.	8" Diameter Cleaning & CCTV Inspection	3,400	LF	\$ 1.95	\$ 6,630.00	\$ 1.95	\$ 6,630.00	\$ 1.85	\$ 6,290.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 4.31	\$ 14,654.00
C.	8" Diameter Heavy Cleaning	850	LF	\$ 0.80	\$ 680.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 85.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 3.90	\$ 3,315.00
D.	10" Diameter Cleaning & CCTV Inspection	25,800	LF	\$ 1.95	\$ 50,310.00	\$ 1.95	\$ 50,310.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 51,600.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 64,500.00	\$ 6.25	\$ 161,250.00	\$ 4.59	\$ 118,422.00
E.	10" Diameter Heavy Cleaning	2,600	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 260.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 11,050.00
F.	12" Diameter Cleaning & CCTV Inspection	700	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1.95	\$ 1,365.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 2,275.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 4.92	\$ 3,444.00
G.	12" Diameter Heavy Cleaning	175	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 831.25
H.	15" Diameter Cleaning & CCTV Inspection	210	LF	\$ 2.20	\$ 462.00	\$ 2.95	\$ 619.50	\$ 3.50	\$ 735.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 5.05	\$ 1,060.50
I.	15" Diameter Heavy Cleaning	75	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 112.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 375.00
J.	18" Diameter Cleaning & CCTV Inspection	1,225	LF	\$ 2.20	\$ 2,695.00	\$ 2.95	\$ 3,613.75	\$ 3.75	\$ 4,593.75	\$ 6.00	\$ 7,350.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 5,512.50	\$ 6.15	\$ 7,533.75
K.	18" Diameter Heavy Cleaning	325	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 487.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,875.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 5.10	\$ 1,657.50
L.	20" Diameter Cleaning & CCTV Inspection	620	LF	\$ 2.60	\$ 1,612.00	\$ 2.95	\$ 1,829.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,480.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 2,790.00	\$ 6.45	\$ 3,999.00
M.	20" Diameter Heavy Cleaning	175	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 262.50	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 262.50	\$ 5.25	\$ 918.75
N.	21" Diameter Cleaning & CCTV Inspection	2,700	LF	\$ 2.60	\$ 7,020.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 9,450.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 12,150.00	\$ 6.61	\$ 17,847.00
O.	21" Diameter Heavy Cleaning	675	LF	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,725.00	\$ 1.95	\$ 1,316.25	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 7,425.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,012.50	\$ 5.50	\$ 3,712.50
P.	24" Diameter Cleaning & CCTV Inspection	700	LF	\$ 2.60	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 6.90	\$ 4,830.00
Q.	24" Diameter Heavy Cleaning	175	LF	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 1.95	\$ 341.25	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 6.25	\$ 1,093.75
R.	30" Diameter Cleaning & CCTV Inspection	575	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 2,012.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,875.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,025.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,875.00	\$ 7.10	\$ 4,082.50
S.	30" Diameter Heavy Cleaning	150	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1.95	\$ 292.50	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6.75	\$ 1,012.50
T.	36" Diameter Cleaning & CCTV Inspection	1,060	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,240.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,240.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 7,420.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 5,830.00	\$ 7.25	\$ 7,685.00
U.	36" Diameter Heavy Cleaning	275	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,925.00
V.	Mobilization	1	Lump Sum	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00
				Bid Total	\$ 97,344.00	Bid Total	\$ 99,782.25	Bid Total	\$ 119,198.75	Bid Total	\$ 149,970.00	Bid Total	\$ 226,897.50	Bid Total	\$ 229,949.00

⁽¹⁾ There was an error in the summarized total on the submitted bid form. The total provided was \$226,547.50. It should have been \$226,897.50 based on the units costs and quantities provided.